Annexure-3
Name of the corporate debtor: Associated Trade Logistic Private Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP: July 31, 2018; List of Claim as on date: June 07,2019
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in %)

Name of creditor|Identificati | Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount Amount |Amount of | Amount Remarks, if
on No. i of of any |claim not |of claim any
Date of |Amount Amount of [Nature of claim |Amount Amoun |Whethe |% voting contingent |mutual |admitted |under
receipt |claimed claim covered by t r share in claim dues, verificati
admitted security covered |related [CoC that may on
interest by party? be set off
guarant
ee
1|Indian Overseas |- 7,25,03,477| 7,25,03,477|Secured 7,25,03,477 0|No 94.36 0 0 0 0|Claim
Bank received by
erstwhile IRP
Mr. Durga
Das Agrawal




